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Lagen Cup Runde 3
Wien, Floridsdorf, 10.4.2016

Meet name: Lagen Cup Runde 3
Location (City): Wien, Floridsdorf  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 10.04.2016 - 10.04.2016 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: HB Floridsdorf Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 4 - 10. April 16, 10.04.2016
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Protokollführer Mr. STEINER, Andreas Ing. WI Wien Technical Crew, SR
2 Zeitnehmung Mr. KESZTHELYI, Ferenc Mag.(FH) WI Straßhof an der NordbahnTechnical Crew, SR
3 Zeitnehmung Mrs. FLASCHNER, Melanie WI Wien Judge, KR
4 Kontrollraum Mr. NEIDHART, Lorenz WI Wien Technical Crew, KR
5 Schiedsrichter Mr. MÜLLER, Peter WI Wien Judge, SR
6 Schwimmrichter Mr. KLENNER, Otto WI Wien Schiedsrichter
7 Starter Mr. BÄR, Walter Sen. WI Wien Schiedrichter
8 Ansager oder Sprecher Mr. STOSS, Manfred WI Wien Speaker
9 Zeitnehmer Mr. STROBL, Sepp WI Wien Judge, KR

10 Zeitnehmer Mrs. DRAGOVIC, Sandra WI Wien Judge, KR
11 Zeitnehmer Mr. ZILLINGER, Helmut WI Wien Judge, KR
12 Zeitnehmer Mrs. DJENO, Magdalena WI Wien Judge, KR
13 Zeitnehmer Mr. KRETINGER, Manfred WI Wien Judge, KR
14 Zeitnehmer Mr. PINKL, Wolfgang Dr. WI Wien Judge, KR

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Lagen Cup Runde 3
Wien, Floridsdorf, 10.4.2016

4 - 10. April 16 10.04.2016 - 9:00

Event 18 Women, 100m Freestyle 2003 and older
10.04.2016 - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler

1. DRAGOVIC, Mila 02 Aquatic 58.59 28.16 30.43
2. FUTTER, Johanna 03 Theresianum 1:02.03 29.77 32.26
3. MAJKUT, Elisabeth 02 Aquatic 1:04.72 30.52 34.20
4. ZAPRIANOV, Michaela 02 Friesen 1:04.87 31.17 33.70
5. VENZ, Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 1:08.01 32.36 35.65
6. DILLICE, Helin 02 Friesen 1:08.87 33.35 35.52
7. TUSEK, Lina 02 Aquatic 1:10.75 33.95 36.80
8. MAYER, Magdalena 03 Aquatic 1:11.70 34.35 37.35
9. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara 03 SU Wien 1:11.76 34.34 37.42

10. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie 03 Friesen 1:11.84 34.84 37.00
11. KAINZ, Christina 03 SVSi 1:13.17 35.19 37.98
12. FALK, Janina 03 Diana 1:14.68 35.45 39.23
13. SOKOL, Viktoria 03 SU Wien 1:14.81 36.12 38.69
14. SPIRIDONOVA, Valentina 03 Friesen 1:14.87 36.11 38.76
15. HASSAN, Jasmin 03 SVSi 1:15.23 36.31 38.92
16. TRAJKOVSKI, Teodora 03 Hakoah 1:15.37 35.69 39.68
17. KIELMAS, Julia 03 Donau 1:15.51 36.53 38.98
18. BAYER, Claudia 03 ASV 1:15.55 37.32 38.23
19. KABAS, Lara 03 SVSi 1:18.75 36.85 41.90
20. GRUBAC, Anastasija 03 Theresianum 1:19.27 36.95 42.32
21. BEN-OR, Vanessa 03 Diana 1:21.66 38.74 42.92
22. MIKULA, Loana 03 Donau 1:26.15 40.27 45.88
23. NUSSGRUBER, Stefanie 02 Hakoah 1:28.46 40.56 47.90
24. DEMIRCI, Senay 02 Aquatic 1:57.32 54.00 1:03.32

DSQ GROSSMANN, Nives 02 SU Wien 1:11.93 33.60 38.33
G02 - Startbewegung wurde vor dem Startsignal eingeleitet.

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SCHWARZ, Karoline 98 Eisenstaedter SU 1:00.78 29.57 31.21
2. GASOWSKA, Anna 00 Friesen 1:00.89 29.35 31.54
3. BANA, Angelika 95 SU Korneuburg 1:01.98 29.45 32.53
4. ZEBURA, Katarzyna 95 Diana 1:03.39 30.28 33.11
5. JUNG, Cybele 98 Theresianum 1:03.41 29.44 33.97
6. NUSSBAUMER, Ulla 01 Aquatic 1:03.86 30.36 33.50
7. DUKIC, Dina 00 Aquatic 1:04.01 31.01 33.00
8. LAIR, Antonia 01 Eisenstaedter SU 1:04.58 31.08 33.50
9. TRAJKOVSKI, Tamara 00 Hakoah 1:05.09 31.22 33.87

10. ARTNER, Lara 01 SU Wien 1:06.26 31.47 34.79
11. STROSCHNEIDER, Tanja 90 Hakoah 1:06.89 32.76 34.13
12. SCHOEPPL, Annika 00 Hakoah 1:06.95 32.72 34.23
13. METZKER, Anna 98 SU Wien 1:08.38 31.95 36.43
14. AMON, Clara 01 SVSi 1:09.98 33.41 36.57
15. EHRICH, Lina Marit 01 ASV 1:11.43 34.45 36.98
16. KOZOKAR, Martina 00 Hakoah 1:11.60 33.58 38.02
17. WEBER, Julia 95 ASV 1:17.24 36.84 40.40
18. ZEBIC, Kristina 94 ASV 1:17.99 37.06 40.93
19. VELEA, Andrea 01 Hakoah 1:18.56 37.01 41.55
20. GHORESHI, Lela 00 SU Wien 1:18.62 37.43 41.19
21. RELOTA, Doris 01 Theresianum 1:21.99 38.10 43.89
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 10.4.2016

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DSQ IGALI-GALFFY, Laura 01 ASV 1:19.13 37.17 41.96
G02 - Startbewegung wurde vor dem Startsignal eingeleitet.

Event 19 Men, 100m Freestyle 2003 and older
10.04.2016 - 9:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler

1. EMROVIC, Kenan 03 Donau 1:00.20 28.88 31.32
2. PETRO, Michal 03 SU Wien 1:00.25 30.17 30.08
3. PFLEGER, Emil 02 Mermaids 1:04.20 30.53 33.67
4. SCHOEGL, Clemens 02 ASV 1:04.61 29.92 34.69
5. SCHAFFRIAN, Mark 03 SU Wien 1:04.69 31.78 32.91
6. LACKNER, Mathias 03 Friesen 1:04.86 30.91 33.95
7. HANSEN LOEVE, Niklas 03 Hakoah 1:06.24 32.63 33.61
8. RIZEK, Andreas 03 Mermaids 1:06.74 32.79 33.95
9. CAJKOVSKY, Luka 03 Aquatic 1:06.79 32.23 34.56

10. LANGMAIER, Jan 02 Friesen 1:08.78 33.50 35.28
11. GEBERT, Martin 02 ASV 1:10.66 33.44 37.22
12. HEHER, Dario 02 Diana 1:10.87 33.14 37.73
13. TRIFUNOVIC, Philipp 03 SVSi 1:12.45 33.25 39.20
14. RILLE, Fabian 03 Eisenstaedter SU 1:13.02 34.89 38.13
15. FOERSTER, Lukas 02 Diana 1:14.01 34.36 39.65
16. DIACONU, Alberto 03 Mermaids 1:14.81 35.81 39.00
17. SAKAC, Egon 03 ASV 1:16.54 36.34 40.20
18. EL BAHNASAWY, Abdelrahman 02 Aquatic 1:18.26 36.07 42.19
19. UVAROV, Makar 02 Donau 1:20.60 39.20 41.40
20. DUDAUX, Colomban 03 Hakoah 1:28.34 39.30 49.04
21. POPOVIC, Marko 02 Donau 1:42.34 49.98 52.36
22. VON CRANACH, Elia 03 Donau 1:55.41 53.89 1:01.52

DSQ ZYMON, Hubert 03 Donau 1:21.10 36.95 44.15
G02 - Startbewegung wurde vor dem Startsignal eingeleitet.

Allgemeine Klasse

1. STOCKINGER, Dietmar 82 Eisenstaedter SU 51.81 24.85 26.96
2. HAIDER, Stephan 99 Diana 52.71 25.54 27.17
3. RONCEVIC, Alexander 92 ASV 52.78 25.40 27.38
4. EL BAHNASAWY, Mohamed 99 Aquatic 53.05 25.71 27.34
5. KEINRATH, Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter SU 55.14 26.73 28.41
6. EED, Karim 96 Theresianum 55.80 26.27 29.53
7. SCHOCHER, Gustav 99 Aquatic 55.93 26.78 29.15
8. NEUBAUER, Florian 98 Aquatic 56.41 26.45 29.96
9. STEINDL, Manuel 96 Diana 56.56 26.95 29.61

10. NOVOTNY, Nick 95 SU Wien 56.60 27.05 29.55
11. RAMADAN, Josef 95 Friesen 56.85 27.54 29.31
12. RAMADAN, Hazem 97 Friesen 57.04 27.44 29.60
13. RIZEK, Bernhard 01 Mermaids 57.11 27.51 29.60
14. FRITTHUM, Benjamin 01 Theresianum 57.37 27.45 29.92
15. LEIDENFROST, David 93 Diana 58.14 27.72 30.42
16. DRUSHININ, Dmitrij 70 Hakoah 58.40 28.07 30.33
17. SEREINIG, Leon 99 Diana 58.47 27.99 30.48

PFEIFER, Paul 01 Eisenstaedter SU 58.47 27.92 30.55
19. KLINSER, Sebastian 95 Diana 58.55 28.06 30.49
20. FIEDLER, Artur 98 Theresianum 59.00 27.57 31.43
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Event 19, Men, 100m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. AUERBACH, Dylan 01 SU Wien 59.25 28.62 30.63
22. WU, Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 59.41 28.01 31.40
23. SENFT, Raphael 98 Friesen 1:00.24 29.11 31.13
24. RUHALTINGER, Tibor 98 ASV 1:00.63 28.88 31.75
25. HUGGER, Till 01 SU Wien 1:02.05 29.82 32.23
26. ABILA, Christian 88 Sport Club 1:02.19 29.45 32.74
27. LEE, Geon 98 Diana 1:02.32 29.38 32.94
28. RUHALTINGER, Simon 01 ASV 1:02.76 30.34 32.42
29. RICK, Stephan 01 SU Wien 1:03.58 30.82 32.76
30. KIEGERL, Felix 98 Diana 1:03.61 30.66 32.95
31. HAEGGBLOM MELZER, Keano 99 Theresianum 1:04.07 30.78 33.29
32. EL HAMALAWI, Adam 01 SVSi 1:04.55 31.04 33.51
33. PISCHINGER, Stian 00 Donau 1:06.10 31.07 35.03
34. MAEHR, Matthias 92 Diana 1:07.33 32.27 35.06
35. HEHER, Martino 00 Diana 1:08.36 31.28 37.08
36. FILAKOVSZKY, Aron 01 Donau 1:08.44 32.26 36.18
37. FILIP, Oskar 00 SU Wien 1:09.48 32.71 36.77
38. HUMMER, Sebastian 01 Donau 1:10.98 33.75 37.23
39. WAHL, Sebastian 00 Donau 1:12.02 32.99 39.03
40. HASSAN, Jussuf 01 SVSi 1:12.21 34.94 37.27
41. PRVULOVIC, Nikola 96 ASV 1:18.76 35.52 43.24
42. BLASZCZYK, Philipp 95 Diana 1:25.65 41.31 44.34

DSQ BAYER, Christoph 00 ASV 1:06.00 31.29 34.71
G02 - Startbewegung wurde vor dem Startsignal eingeleitet.

Event 20 Women, 400m Freestyle 2003 and older
10.04.2016 - 9:35 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler

1. DRAGOVIC, Mila 02 Aquatic 4:29.11
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:37.28 34.26 250m: 2:46.46 34.63 350m: 3:55.49 34.17

100m: 1:03.02 33.27 200m: 2:11.83 34.55 300m: 3:21.32 34.86 400m: 4:29.11 33.62

2. MAJKUT, Elisabeth 02 Aquatic 4:54.74
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.26 37.44 250m: 3:01.73 38.14 350m: 4:18.09 38.16

100m: 1:08.82 36.30 200m: 2:23.59 37.33 300m: 3:39.93 38.20 400m: 4:54.74 36.65

3. ZAPRIANOV, Michaela 02 Friesen 5:01.85
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:52.85 39.81 250m: 3:09.74 37.99 350m: 4:25.57 37.88

100m: 1:13.04 38.88 200m: 2:31.75 38.90 300m: 3:47.69 37.95 400m: 5:01.85 36.28

4. FUTTER, Johanna 03 Theresianum 5:02.36
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:50.94 39.51 250m: 3:08.70 38.55 350m: 4:26.12 38.13

100m: 1:11.43 38.51 200m: 2:30.15 39.21 300m: 3:47.99 39.29 400m: 5:02.36 36.24

5. VENZ, Elisabeth 02 Mermaids 5:03.45
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:50.64 38.88 250m: 3:07.89 38.47 350m: 4:26.06 38.69

100m: 1:11.76 37.71 200m: 2:29.42 38.78 300m: 3:47.37 39.48 400m: 5:03.45 37.39

6. DILLICE, Helin 02 Friesen 5:09.25
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:55.03 39.67 250m: 3:13.90 39.19 350m: 4:32.42 38.81

100m: 1:15.36 39.70 200m: 2:34.71 39.68 300m: 3:53.61 39.71 400m: 5:09.25 36.83

7. AXMANN, Lisa-Sophie 03 Friesen 5:25.85
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 1:57.64 40.87 250m: 3:20.99 42.27 350m: 4:45.42 42.37

100m: 1:16.77 39.61 200m: 2:38.72 41.08 300m: 4:03.05 42.06 400m: 5:25.85 40.43
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Event 20, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Schüler

Rank YB Time Pts

8. SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara 03 SU Wien 5:26.76
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:58.42 41.59 250m: 3:22.55 42.21 350m: 4:46.50 42.37

100m: 1:16.83 40.33 200m: 2:40.34 41.92 300m: 4:04.13 41.58 400m: 5:26.76 40.26

9. TUSEK, Lina 02 Aquatic 5:32.48
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:58.09 40.86 250m: 3:23.51 43.09 350m: 4:50.43 43.49

100m: 1:17.23 40.76 200m: 2:40.42 42.33 300m: 4:06.94 43.43 400m: 5:32.48 42.05

10. MAYER, Magdalena 03 Aquatic 5:32.50
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:04.87 43.72 250m: 3:30.02 42.03 350m: 4:55.25 42.97

100m: 1:21.15 42.96 200m: 2:47.99 43.12 300m: 4:12.28 42.26 400m: 5:32.50 37.25

11. FALK, Janina 03 Diana 5:36.65
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:03.78 43.26 250m: 3:30.09 42.64 350m: 4:54.87 42.07

100m: 1:20.52 41.97 200m: 2:47.45 43.67 300m: 4:12.80 42.71 400m: 5:36.65 41.78

12. KAINZ, Christina 03 SVSi 5:42.49
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:08.65 44.62 250m: 3:36.60 43.65 350m: 5:02.24 42.03

100m: 1:24.03 44.64 200m: 2:52.95 44.30 300m: 4:20.21 43.61 400m: 5:42.49 40.25

13. GROSSMANN, Nives 02 SU Wien 5:52.25
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:06.33 45.34 250m: 3:37.47 45.68 350m: 5:09.59 45.76

100m: 1:20.99 43.50 200m: 2:51.79 45.46 300m: 4:23.83 46.36 400m: 5:52.25 42.66

14. SPIRIDONOVA, Valentina 03 Friesen 6:00.07
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:10.24 46.50 250m: 3:43.31 46.19 350m: 5:16.22 45.40

100m: 1:23.74 44.66 200m: 2:57.12 46.88 300m: 4:30.82 47.51 400m: 6:00.07 43.85

15. HASSAN, Jasmin 03 SVSi 6:00.40
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:07.98 45.47 250m: 3:40.85 46.39 350m: 5:14.85 48.34

100m: 1:22.51 43.90 200m: 2:54.46 46.48 300m: 4:26.51 45.66 400m: 6:00.40 45.55

16. SOKOL, Viktoria 03 SU Wien 6:03.25
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:11.54 46.87 250m: 3:45.79 47.33 350m: 5:19.49 46.86

100m: 1:24.67 45.07 200m: 2:58.46 46.92 300m: 4:32.63 46.84 400m: 6:03.25 43.76

17. BAYER, Claudia 03 ASV 6:10.20
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:12.45 47.01 250m: 3:47.18 47.20 350m: 5:23.98 48.64

100m: 1:25.44 45.08 200m: 2:59.98 47.53 300m: 4:35.34 48.16 400m: 6:10.20 46.22

18. KABAS, Lara 03 SVSi 6:22.40
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:14.40 48.38 250m: 3:52.75 49.18 350m: 5:33.82 50.25

100m: 1:26.02 46.44 200m: 3:03.57 49.17 300m: 4:43.57 50.82 400m: 6:22.40 48.58

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SCHWARZ, Karoline 98 Eisenstaedter SU 4:46.11
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:45.41 36.94 250m: 2:58.97 36.60 350m: 4:11.35 36.16

100m: 1:08.47 36.11 200m: 2:22.37 36.96 300m: 3:35.19 36.22 400m: 4:46.11 34.76

2. GASOWSKA, Anna 00 Friesen 4:49.94
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:48.95 37.39 250m: 3:02.99 36.92 350m: 4:15.40 35.88

100m: 1:11.56 37.88 200m: 2:26.07 37.12 300m: 3:39.52 36.53 400m: 4:49.94 34.54

3. LAIR, Antonia 01 Eisenstaedter SU 4:51.61
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.50 37.50 250m: 3:01.15 37.18 350m: 4:14.95 36.97

100m: 1:09.00 36.56 200m: 2:23.97 37.47 300m: 3:37.98 36.83 400m: 4:51.61 36.66

4. BANA, Angelika 95 SU Korneuburg 4:53.73
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.62 38.40 250m: 3:02.47 37.87 350m: 4:17.30 36.67

100m: 1:08.22 36.18 200m: 2:24.60 37.98 300m: 3:40.63 38.16 400m: 4:53.73 36.43

5. STROSCHNEIDER, Tanja 90 Hakoah 4:55.76
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:49.92 37.50 250m: 3:04.34 37.07 350m: 4:19.32 37.67

100m: 1:12.42 37.31 200m: 2:27.27 37.35 300m: 3:41.65 37.31 400m: 4:55.76 36.44
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Event 20, Women, 400m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

6. DUKIC, Dina 00 Aquatic 4:56.87
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:48.15 37.71 250m: 3:04.63 38.22 350m: 4:20.81 38.18

100m: 1:10.44 36.95 200m: 2:26.41 38.26 300m: 3:42.63 38.00 400m: 4:56.87 36.06

7. ARTNER, Lara 01 SU Wien 5:02.76
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.70 38.77 250m: 3:08.14 39.35 350m: 4:26.13 38.54

100m: 1:10.93 37.29 200m: 2:28.79 39.09 300m: 3:47.59 39.45 400m: 5:02.76 36.63

8. ZEBURA, Katarzyna 95 Diana 5:09.24
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:51.21 39.79 250m: 3:12.03 40.34 350m: 4:32.24 39.59

100m: 1:11.42 38.01 200m: 2:31.69 40.48 300m: 3:52.65 40.62 400m: 5:09.24 37.00

9. SCHOEPPL, Annika 00 Hakoah 5:14.40
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:55.03 40.48 250m: 3:15.51 40.30 350m: 4:35.92 39.93

100m: 1:14.55 39.22 200m: 2:35.21 40.18 300m: 3:55.99 40.48 400m: 5:14.40 38.48

10. SCHOEPPL, Sophie 98 Hakoah 5:17.07
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:54.71 39.94 250m: 3:15.33 40.51 350m: 4:37.00 40.74

100m: 1:14.77 38.94 200m: 2:34.82 40.11 300m: 3:56.26 40.93 400m: 5:17.07 40.07

11. AMON, Clara 01 SVSi 5:18.29
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:54.84 40.48 250m: 3:17.43 41.11 350m: 4:39.84 40.61

100m: 1:14.36 38.94 200m: 2:36.32 41.48 300m: 3:59.23 41.80 400m: 5:18.29 38.45

12. EHRICH, Lina Marit 01 ASV 5:34.47
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:04.33 43.32 250m: 3:29.50 42.98 350m: 4:53.59 42.48

100m: 1:21.01 42.69 200m: 2:46.52 42.19 300m: 4:11.11 41.61 400m: 5:34.47 40.88

13. STOCKINGER, Michaela 55 Hakoah 6:18.72
50m: 42.32 42.32 150m: 2:18.43 48.75 250m: 3:55.97 48.63 350m: 5:33.09 48.17

100m: 1:29.68 47.36 200m: 3:07.34 48.91 300m: 4:44.92 48.95 400m: 6:18.72 45.63

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle 2003 and older
10.04.2016 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Schüler

1. PFLEGER, Emil 02 Mermaids 4:41.47
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:42.56 35.97 250m: 2:54.81 36.17 350m: 4:06.10 35.69

100m: 1:06.59 35.45 200m: 2:18.64 36.08 300m: 3:30.41 35.60 400m: 4:41.47 35.37

2. EMROVIC, Kenan 03 Donau 4:48.96
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:46.07 36.41 250m: 2:58.91 36.76 350m: 4:12.64 36.97

100m: 1:09.66 36.21 200m: 2:22.15 36.08 300m: 3:35.67 36.76 400m: 4:48.96 36.32

3. RIZEK, Andreas 03 Mermaids 4:56.88
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:49.79 38.23 250m: 3:05.48 37.69 350m: 4:20.49 37.31

100m: 1:11.56 37.52 200m: 2:27.79 38.00 300m: 3:43.18 37.70 400m: 4:56.88 36.39

4. PETRO, Michal 03 SU Wien 4:58.92
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:49.67 38.45 250m: 3:05.33 37.59 350m: 4:21.28 38.65

100m: 1:11.22 37.49 200m: 2:27.74 38.07 300m: 3:42.63 37.30 400m: 4:58.92 37.64

5. LACKNER, Mathias 03 Friesen 5:00.69
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.89 38.15 250m: 3:05.09 38.11 350m: 4:22.20 39.13

100m: 1:09.74 37.04 200m: 2:26.98 39.09 300m: 3:43.07 37.98 400m: 5:00.69 38.49

6. RILLE, Fabian 03 Eisenstaedter SU 5:16.21
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:56.44 40.49 250m: 3:17.72 40.47 350m: 4:38.29 40.18

100m: 1:15.95 39.95 200m: 2:37.25 40.81 300m: 3:58.11 40.39 400m: 5:16.21 37.92
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 10.4.2016

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Schüler

Rank YB Time Pts

7. CAJKOVSKY, Luka 03 Aquatic 5:16.35
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:54.20 41.16 250m: 3:17.09 41.65 350m: 4:38.29 39.56

100m: 1:13.04 39.21 200m: 2:35.44 41.24 300m: 3:58.73 41.64 400m: 5:16.35 38.06

8. SCHAFFRIAN, Mark 03 SU Wien 5:19.11
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:56.00 41.38 250m: 3:18.28 40.81 350m: 4:34.28 33.71

100m: 1:14.62 40.23 200m: 2:37.47 41.47 300m: 4:00.57 42.29 400m: 5:19.11 44.83

9. LANGMAIER, Jan 02 Friesen 5:20.48
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:57.14 41.68 250m: 3:20.91 41.65 350m: 4:43.02 40.69

100m: 1:15.46 39.15 200m: 2:39.26 42.12 300m: 4:02.33 41.42 400m: 5:20.48 37.46

10. GEBERT, Martin 02 ASV 5:29.02
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:57.60 41.76 250m: 3:23.37 42.47 350m: 4:47.76 41.97

100m: 1:15.84 40.84 200m: 2:40.90 43.30 300m: 4:05.79 42.42 400m: 5:29.02 41.26

11. TRIFUNOVIC, Philipp 03 SVSi 5:48.71
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 2:00.92 44.38 250m: 3:32.70 46.41 350m: 5:04.61 46.08

100m: 1:16.54 41.52 200m: 2:46.29 45.37 300m: 4:18.53 45.83 400m: 5:48.71 44.10

12. DIACONU, Alberto 03 Mermaids 6:07.07
50m: 38.07 38.07 150m: 2:11.19 47.97 250m: 3:48.42 48.68 350m: 5:25.31 48.27

100m: 1:23.22 45.15 200m: 2:59.74 48.55 300m: 4:37.04 48.62 400m: 6:07.07 41.76

13. SAKAC, Egon 03 ASV 6:17.52
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:12.30 48.17 250m: 3:50.32 49.45 350m: 5:29.61 49.91

100m: 1:24.13 45.75 200m: 3:00.87 48.57 300m: 4:39.70 49.38 400m: 6:17.52 47.91

14. VON CRANACH, Elia 03 Donau 8:06.63
50m: 56.24 56.24 150m: 3:03.94 1:04.94 250m: 5:07.29 1:01.33 350m: 7:07.94 59.08

100m: 1:59.00 1:02.76 200m: 4:05.96 1:02.02 300m: 6:08.86 1:01.57 400m: 8:06.63 58.69

Allgemeine Klasse

1. EL BAHNASAWY, Mohamed 99 Aquatic 4:12.83
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:34.17 32.68 250m: 2:39.15 32.40 350m: 3:42.88 31.73

100m: 1:01.49 32.15 200m: 2:06.75 32.58 300m: 3:11.15 32.00 400m: 4:12.83 29.95

2. KEINRATH, Stefan 95 Eisenstaedter SU 4:13.98
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.38 32.31 250m: 2:39.18 32.16 350m: 3:43.54 31.93

100m: 1:02.07 32.44 200m: 2:07.02 32.64 300m: 3:11.61 32.43 400m: 4:13.98 30.44

3. RONCEVIC, Alexander 92 ASV 4:17.11
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:33.90 32.71 250m: 2:39.94 32.99 350m: 3:46.61 33.34

100m: 1:01.19 32.11 200m: 2:06.95 33.05 300m: 3:13.27 33.33 400m: 4:17.11 30.50

4. NEUBAUER, Florian 98 Aquatic 4:17.31
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.74 33.33 250m: 2:42.69 33.45 350m: 3:47.85 32.28

100m: 1:02.41 33.13 200m: 2:09.24 33.50 300m: 3:15.57 32.88 400m: 4:17.31 29.46

5. NOVOTNY, Nick 95 SU Wien 4:21.61
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.12 33.01 250m: 2:41.09 33.45 350m: 3:49.16 34.20

100m: 1:01.11 31.98 200m: 2:07.64 33.52 300m: 3:14.96 33.87 400m: 4:21.61 32.45

6. HAIDER, Stephan 99 Diana 4:22.25
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:36.68 33.87 250m: 2:44.26 33.65 350m: 3:50.64 33.25

100m: 1:02.81 33.31 200m: 2:10.61 33.93 300m: 3:17.39 33.13 400m: 4:22.25 31.61

7. SCHOCHER, Gustav 99 Aquatic 4:23.09
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:36.70 33.68 250m: 2:44.01 33.62 350m: 3:50.76 33.26

100m: 1:03.02 32.78 200m: 2:10.39 33.69 300m: 3:17.50 33.49 400m: 4:23.09 32.33

8. RAMADAN, Hazem 97 Friesen 4:24.08
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:37.18 34.62 250m: 2:45.05 33.62 350m: 3:51.72 32.77

100m: 1:02.56 32.79 200m: 2:11.43 34.25 300m: 3:18.95 33.90 400m: 4:24.08 32.36
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Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Allgemeine Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts

9. ZUKOVIC, Deni 95 SU Wien 4:24.95
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:37.36 34.51 250m: 2:44.72 32.93 350m: 3:52.79 34.07

100m: 1:02.85 33.49 200m: 2:11.79 34.43 300m: 3:18.72 34.00 400m: 4:24.95 32.16

10. RIZEK, Bernhard 01 Mermaids 4:30.92
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:39.40 34.80 250m: 2:48.50 33.63 350m: 3:56.24 33.97

100m: 1:04.60 34.10 200m: 2:14.87 35.47 300m: 3:22.27 33.77 400m: 4:30.92 34.68

11. LEIDENFROST, David 93 Diana 4:32.23
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:39.36 35.16 250m: 2:49.68 35.13 350m: 3:59.51 34.51

100m: 1:04.20 33.96 200m: 2:14.55 35.19 300m: 3:25.00 35.32 400m: 4:32.23 32.72

12. PFEIFER, Paul 01 Eisenstaedter SU 4:34.85
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:39.22 35.15 250m: 2:50.40 35.75 350m: 4:00.78 34.72

100m: 1:04.07 33.82 200m: 2:14.65 35.43 300m: 3:26.06 35.66 400m: 4:34.85 34.07

